威联科机器人技术（舒城）有限公司
产 品 手 册
威联科机器人技术（舒城）有限公司
咨询热线/13382512229 公司地址：安徽省舒城县七星工业园区威联科Winlink Robotics Technology (Shucheng) Co., Ltd
关于我们——
  威联科机器人技术有限公司是一家专业设计、制造各类机
器人管线包系统的企业，公司致力于向工业自动化领域提供
专业可靠的管线包产品。

resistance, ozone resistance,friction resistance, UV resistance, etc
·Physical properties: PUR has super soft properties, strong
recovery performance, wear resistance and bending resistance.
·Ordering instructions:
1) Default black, color number RAL9005, customized for other colors;
2) This product can be purchased in whole rolls or retail
3) The price of the entire roll is (RMB: yuan/roll, USD: USD/volume)
4) The retail price is (RMB: yuan/meter, USD: USD/M)
提示：包装数量为本厂整卷单位，不代表您零售时所发货物的数量，如有疑问，请联系我们的销售人员。
机器人管尺寸/Robot cable conduit size
P1 P2
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
威联科产品型号 内径×外径 节距 波段 K/W 壁厚 弯曲半径 包装数量
Product model ID*OD pitch 公差±0.2mm thick Stat.r Packing
PN. mm mm K值 W值 mm mm M/ring
RG-PUR-17 17×21.2
RG-PUR-20 20×25.0
RG-PUR-23 23×28.5
RG-PUR-28 28×34.5
RG-PUR-36 36×42.5
RG-PUR-48 48×54.5
RG-PUR-56 56×67.2
RG-PUR-70 70×80.0
RG-PUR-95 95×106.0
3.7 2.4 1.3 0.5 40 100
4.5 3.0 1.5 0.5 40 50
5 3.5 1.5 0.5 45 50
6.2 4.2 2.0 0.6 55 50

(with 30% fiberglass added)
·Product color: black
·Product code: RGQM-A
·Product features: high wall thickness, dynamic
and fatigue resistance, oil resistance, friction
and UV resistance, etc
·Application field: This fixed seat bracket is
versatile and strong, suitable for various
industrial robots,Collaborative robots and other
 components can also be used in conjunction with
 pipeline packages.
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGQM-23A 23×28.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGQM-28A 28×34.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGQM-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGQM-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGQM-56A 56×67.2 M8*25 M6*20
RGQM-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
82 66
90 74
106 89
106 89

·Product code: RGLV-A
·Product features:  High quality aluminum
material, surface frosted treatment, sturdy
and durable, strong impact resistance
·Application field: This fixed seat bracket is
versatile and strong, suitable for various
industrial robots,Collaborative robots and other
 components can also be used in conjunction with
 pipeline packages.
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
产品外形图：
RGLV-36/48尺寸图
产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGLV-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGLV-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGLV-56A 56×67.2 M8*25 M6*20
RGLV-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
RGLV-95A 95×106 M8*25 M8*25
106 89
106 89
151 131
151 131

·Product Material: Modified Nylon
·Product color: black
·Product code: RGQ-A
·Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
 dynamic fatigue resistance, oil resistance,
friction resistance, UV resistance, etc
·Application areas: Industrial robots,
collaborative robots, and other automation
equipment.
RGQ-A球形适配器选型表
P7 P8
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
产品型号 适配软管 主体尺寸 安装螺丝
Product model Adapted hose Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm 外径 内径 F
RGQ-23A 23×28.5 M4
RGQ-28A 28×34.5 M4
RGQ-36A 36×42.5 M4
RGQ-48A 48×54.5 M4
RGQ-56A 56×67.2 M4
RGQ-70A 70×80.0 M4
47 25
53 32
71.4 40
71.4 50

·Product color: black, color number RAL9005
·Product code: RGDW-A
· Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
resistance to dynamic fatigue,Oil resistant,
friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: This positioning ring is
used in conjunction with RGQM fixed bracket.
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
RGWX外形图
威联科产品型号 适配软管 内径 高度 宽度
Product model Adapted hose
inside
diameter
height height
PN. Φ mm mm mm mm
RGDW-48A 48×54.5
RGDW-70A 70×80.0
49 41 70
72 44 103
导向套筒 RGDX-A定位环选型表
P11 P12

·Product color: black, color number RAL9005
·Product code: RGDX-A
· Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
resistance to dynamic fatigue,Oil resistant,
friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: This positioning ring is
used in conjunction with RGQM fixed bracket.
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
RGDX导向套筒外形图
威联科产品型号 适配软管 内径 高度 宽度
Product model Adapted hose
inside
diameter
height height
PN. Φ mm mm mm mm
RGDX-48A 48×54.5
RGDX-70A 70×80.0
58 50 70
87 81 103
前端套筒 RGQD前端套筒选型表
P13 P14

·Product Material: Modified Nylon
·Product color: black
·Product code:: RGQD-A
·Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
resistance to dynamic fatigue,Oil resistant,
friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: This front end sleeve is
used in conjunction with a special bracket for
the sleeve, and is connected to a six axis tennis
racket.
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
RGQD外形图
威联科产品型号 适配软管 螺孔 最大直径
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Max D
PN. Φ  mm A F
RGQD-36A 36×42.5 M4*20
RGQD-48A 48×54.5 M4*20
RGQD-56A 56×67.2 M4*20
RGQD-70A 70×80.0 M4*20
84
95
84
120

End sleeve
·Product Material: Modified Nylon
·Product color: black
·Product code:RGMD-A
· Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
resistance to dynamic fatigue,Oil resistant,
friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: This front end sleeve is
used in conjunction with a special bracket for the
sleeve.
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
RGMD外形图
威联科产品型号 适配软管 螺孔 最大直径
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Max D
PN. Φ  mm A F
RGMD-36A 36×42.5 M4*20
RGMD-48A 48×54.5 M4*20
RGMD-70A 70×80.0 M4*20
73
73
109
活动瓦型件 RGWX瓦型件选型表

端套筒使用。
Movable tile shaped parts
·Product Material: Modified Nylon
·Product color: black
·Product code: RGWX-A
· Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
resistance to dynamic fatigue,Oil resistant,
friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: This tile shaped part is
used in conjunction with the front end sleeve
机器人管线包零部件 机器人管线包零部件
RGWX外形图
威联科产品型号 适配软管 高度 主体尺寸
Product model Adapted hose height Body size
PN. Φ  mm mm 内径 外径
RGWX-36A 36×42.5
RGWX-48A 48×54.5
RGWX-70A 70×80.0
20 50.4 61.2
20 50.4 61.2
20 74 91.4
分线器 RGFX分线器选型表

·Product Material: Modified Nylon(Plus 30%
fiberglass)
·Product color: black
··Product code: RGHQ-A
· Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
resistance to dynamic fatigue,Oil resistant,
friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: This bracket is only suitable
for the front end sleeve, and the end sleeve is
used as a matching device
机器人管线包集成件
带球固定支架应用图
产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGHQ-23A 23×28.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGHQ-28A 28×34.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGHQ-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGHQ-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGHQ-56A 56×67.2 M8*25 M6*20
RGHQ-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
67 60
88 72
106 89
106 89

glass fiber added)
·Product color: black
··Product code: RGZD-A
·Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
dynamic fatigue resistance, oil resistance,
friction resistance, UV resistance, etc
·Application field: This guide fixed seat bracket
 is versatile and suitable for various types of
robots,It can also be used in conjunction with a
three-axis telescopic box, and the hose can be
freely retracted without being constrained.
导向固定支架应用图
威联科产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGZD-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGZD-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGZD-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
106 89
106 89
151 131
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件

RGQDW-A robot positioning fixed seat
·Product material: Modified nylon (with 30% glass
 fiber added)
·Product color: black
··Product code: RGQFW-A
·Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
dynamic fatigue resistance, oil resistance, friction
 resistance, UV resistance, etc
·Application field: This guide fixed seat bracket
is versatile and suitable for various types of
robots,Fixed hose for the main machine arm.
定位固定支架应用图
威联科产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGQDW-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGQDW-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
106 89
151 131
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件
集成前端套筒支架 RGQFW前端支架组件选型表

Integrated front-end sleeve bracket
·Product Material: Modified Nylon
·Product color: black
·Product code: RGQFW-A
· Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
resistance to dynamic fatigue,Oil resistant,
 friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: This model consists of a
bracket, front end sleeve, splitter, and tile
shaped components, and is used in conjunction
with a six axis tennis racket.
产品应用/application
威联科产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGQFW-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M4*20
RGQFW-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGQFW-56A 56×67.2 M8*25 M8*25
RGQFW-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
106 89
106 89
148 142
151 131

Integrated end socket bracket
·Product Material: Modified Nylon
·Product color: black
··Product code: RGMFW-A
· Product characteristics: high wall thickness,
resistance to dynamic fatigue,Oil resistant,
friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: This model consists of a
bracket, front end sleeve, splitter, and tile
shaped components, and is used in conjunction
with a six axis tennis racket.
产品安装示意图
威联科产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model Adapted hose size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGMFW-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M4*20
RGMFW-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGMFW-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
106 89
106 89
151 131
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件

(with 30% glass fiber added)
·Product color: black
·Product code: RGQMX-A
·Product characteristics: Metal rotating disc,
integrated with ball fixed seat bracket
·Application field: This rotary fixed seat
bracket has a strong universal design and can
be applied to various types of robots,The rotating
chassis is treated with paint and rust prevention,
with 360 ° free rotation and direction adjustment.
旋转固定支架应用图
P35
产品型号 适配软管 集成套件
Product model Adapted hose Integrated Suite
PN. Φ  mm
RGQMX-28A 28×34.5 通用旋转盘 28 支架 28 适配器
RGQMX-36A 36×42.5 通用旋转盘 36 支架 36 适配器
RGQMX-48A 48×54.5 通用旋转盘 48 支架 48 适配器
RGQMX-56A 56×67.2 通用旋转盘 56 支架 56 适配器
RGQMX-70A 70×80.0 通用旋转盘 70 支架 70 适配器
1 2 3
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件
集成金属盘导向旋转支架
P37 P38

(with 30% glass fiber added)
·Product color: black
·Product code: RGDMX-A
·Product characteristics: Metal rotating disc,
integrated with guide fixed seat bracket
·Application field: This rotary fixed seat bracket
 has a strong universal design and can be applied
to various types of robots,The rotating chassis is
treated with paint and rust prevention, with 360 °
 free rotation and direction adjustment.
RGDMX-A旋转固定支架选型表
旋转固定支架应用图
产品型号 适配软管 集成套件
Product model Adapted hose Integrated Suite
PN. Φ  mm
RGDMX-36A 36×42.5 通用旋转盘 36 支架 36 导向套筒
RGDMX-48A 48×54.5 通用旋转盘 48 支架 48 导向套筒
RGDMX-70A 70×80.0 通用旋转盘 70 支架 70 导向套筒
1 2 3
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件
集成金属盘定位旋转支架 RGWMX-A旋转固定支架选型表
P40

(with 30% glass fiber added)
·Product color: black
·Product code: RGWMX-A
·Product characteristics: Metal rotating disc,
integrated with positioning and fixing seat bracket
·Application field: This rotary fixed seat bracket
 has a strong universal design and can be applied
to various types of robots,The rotating chassis is
treated with paint and rust prevention, with 360 °
 free rotation and direction adjustment.
P39
旋转固定支架应用图
产品型号 适配软管 集成套件
Product model Adapted hose Integrated Suite
PN. Φ  mm
RGWMX-48A 48×54.5 通用旋转盘 48 支架 48 定位环
RGWMX-70A 70×80.0 通用旋转盘 70 支架 70 定位环
1 2 3
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件
集成金属盘前端旋转支架 RGFMX-A旋转固定支架选型表
P41 P42

·Product code: RGQMX-A
·Product characteristics: Metal rotating disc,
integrated with front fixed seat bracket
·Application field: This rotary fixed seat bracket
 has a strong universal design and can be applied
to various types of robots,The rotating chassis is
 treated with paint and rust prevention, with 360 °
 free rotation and direction adjustment.
旋转固定支架应用图
产品型号 适配软管 集成套件
Product model
Adapted
hose
Integrated Suite
PN. Φ  mm
RGFMX-36A 36×42.5 通用旋转盘 36 支架 36 前端套筒 分线器 瓦型件
RGFMX-48A 48×54.5 通用旋转盘 48 支架 48 前端套筒 分线器 瓦型件
RGFMX-70A 70×80.0 通用旋转盘 70 支架 70 前端套筒 分线器 瓦型件
1 2 3 4 5
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件
集成尼龙盘旋转支架 RGZOX机器人管尺寸/RGZOX Robot cable conduit size
P43 P44

· Product characteristics: Default rotating
disc with single
bracket, optional with spherical adapter, inner
 clamp, guide sleeve
·Application field: Can be used with robots,
automation
equipment, drag chains, and dynamic mobile
devices
产品实物图/Product physical image
威联科产品型号 适配软管 底座安装尺寸 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model
Adapted
hose
base size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ mm A B C D E F
RGZOX-36 36×42.5 M8*25 M4*20
RGZOX-48 48×54.5 M8*25 M6*20
RGZOX-56 56×67.2 M8*25 M8*25
RGZOX-70 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
56 23 93 130
60 26 128 150
60 26 148 182
60 26 160 190

pipe clamp
·Product color: black, other colors can be
customized
·Product code: RGCP
· Product characteristics: The default pipe clamp
 is equipped with a ball bracket, which can be
optionally equipped with an inner clamp or a guide
 sleeve
·Application field: Can be used in robots,
stackers, automation equipment, drag chains, and
dynamic mobile devices
产品应用/application
威联科产品型号 管箍尺寸/Pipe clamp size
Product model 锁紧范围 适配软管 管箍与支架连接孔
PN. Locking range Adaptor hose screw hole
RGCP-23A 56-161 23*28.5 M8*25
RGCP-28A 56-161 28*34.5 M8*25
RGCP-36A 56-161 36*42.5 M8*25
RGCP-48A 56-161 48*54.5 M8*25
RGCP-70A 56-161 70*80.0 M8*25
提示：以上锁紧范围为整体范围，购买前请确认机器人直径，以便于我们为您选择合适的型号。
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件
集成铝固定座支架 RGQLV带球铝固定座尺寸
RGDLV带球铝固定座尺寸

 in)
·Product color: Silver, customizable black
·Product code: RGQLV-A
·Product features: high wall thickness, dynamic
and fatigue resistance, oil resistance, friction
and UV resistance, etc
·Application field: Suitable for various industrial
 robots, collaborative robots, and other automation
 equipment
产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model
Adapted
hose
size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGQLV-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M8*20
RGQLV-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M8*20
RGQLV-56A 56×67.2 M8*25 M8*25
RGQLV-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
106 89
106 89
151 131
151 131
产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model Adapted
hose
size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGDLV-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M8*20
RGDLV-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M8*20
RGDLV-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
106 89
106 89
151 131
产品型号 适配软管 底座螺孔 支架主体尺寸 支架臂螺孔
Product model
Adapted
hose
size( ±0.5) Bracket size( ±1) thread
PN. Φ  mm A D E F
RGFLV-36A 36×42.5 M8*25 M8*20
RGFLV-48A 48×54.5 M8*25 M8*20
RGFLV-70A 70×80.0 M8*25 M8*25
106 89
106 89
151 131
机器人管线包集成件 机器人管线包集成件

friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: Suitable for robots,
automation equipment, drag chains, and dynamic
 mobile devices
RGTH-I外形图
P51
威联科产品型号 适配软管 适用款式 包装数量
Product model
Adapted
hose
Applicable
styles
Packaging
quantity
PN. Φ mm mm pcs
RGTH-48-I Φ48*54.5 48 款
RGTH-56-I Φ56*67.2 56 款
RGTH-70-I Φ70*80.0 70 款
1
1
1
提示：包装数量为本厂整包单位，不代表您零售时所发货物的数量，如有疑问，

friction resistant, UV resistant, etc
·Application field: Suitable for robots,
automation equipment, drag chains, and dynamic
mobile devices
RGTH-II弹簧伸缩器尺寸/RGTH-II Retractor
产品应用/application
威联科产品型号 适配软管 适用款式 包装数量
Product model
Adapted
hose
Applicable
styles
Packaging
quantity
PN. Φ mm mm pcs
RGTH-48-II Φ48*54.5 48 款
RGTH-56-II Φ56*67.2 56 款
RGTH-70-II Φ70*80.0 70 款
1
1
1
提示：包装数量为本厂整包单位 ，不代表您零售时所发货物的数量 ，如有疑问 ，

P61 P62
·产品材料：尼龙
·防护等级：IP65
·工作温度：-40°～105°，
短时可达120°
·阻燃等级：UL94V-2阻燃
RK straight quick nylon corrugated pipe joint
·Product Material: Nylon
·Protection level: IP65
·Working temperature: -40 °~105 °, up to 120 °
 in a short time
·Flame retardant grade: UL94V-2 flame retardant
威联科产品型号 螺纹规格 适配机器人管 螺纹长度
Product model Thread size Hose Thread length
PN. Metric φ mm GL mm
RK-M20-17 M20×1.5 Φ17*21.2
RK-M24-17 M24×1.5 Φ17*21.2
RK-M25-17 M25×1.5 Φ17*21.2
RK-M25-20 M25×1.5 Φ20*25.0
RK-M25-23 M25×1.5 Φ23*28.5
RK-M27-23 M27×1.5 Φ23*28.5
RK-M30-23 M30×1.5/2 Φ23*28.5
RK-M32-23 M32×1.5 Φ28*34.5
RK-M32-28 M32×1.5 Φ28*34.5
RK-M36-A28 M36×1.5/2 Φ28*34.5
RK-M40-28 M40×1.5 Φ28*34.5
RK-M40-36 M40×1.5 Φ36*42.5
RK-M42-36 M42×1.5 Φ36*42.5
RK-M48-36 M48×1.5/2 Φ36*42.5
RK-M50-36 M50×1.5 Φ36*42.5
RK-M50-48 M50×1.5 Φ48*54.5
RK-M60-48 M60×1.5 Φ48*54.5
RK-M63-48 M63×1.5 Φ48*54.5
RK-M64-48 M64×2.0 Φ48*54.5
13
13
13
13